Summary Report

Republican Ballot

United States Presidential

Ticket
For US President
Vote for one

Senatorial Ticket
For US Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

County Ticket

County Supervisor
District 2
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 4
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 6
Vote for one

Platte County, Nebraska
Primary Election
May 13, 2008

John McCain
Ron Paul
Write-in Scattering

Mike Johanns
Pat Flynn
Write-in Scattering

Adrian Smith
Jeremiah Ellison
Write-in Scattering

John P Woerth
Write-in Scattering

Ronald Pfeifer
Write-in Scattering

Joe Tooley
Write-in Scattering

Official Results

2560
399
52

2269
789
20

2638

272

267 Nominated

294 Nominated
8

281 Nominated
2



Democratic Ballot
United States Presidential

Ticket
For US President
Vote for one

Senatorial Ticket
For US Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 2
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 4
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 6
Vote for one

Nebraska Ballot

Hillary Clinton
Mike Gravel
Barack Obama
Write-in Scattering

Larry Marvin
Scott Kleeb
James Bran Wilson
Tony Raimondo
Write-in Scattering

Jay C Stoddard
Paul A Spatz
Write-in Scattering

Jerry Micek
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

618

122

737
16

12
588
16
996

758
388

190 Nominated
4



United States Presidential

Ticket
For US President
Vote for one

Senatorial Ticket
For US Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 2
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 4
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 6
Vote for one

Green Ballot

United States Presidential

Don J Grundmann
Bryan Malatesta
Diane Beall Templin
Write-in Scattering

Kelly Renee Rosberg
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Jesse Johnson
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Ticket
For US President
Vote for one

Senatorial Ticket
For US Senator

6 year term
Vote for one

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in
Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 2
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 4
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 6
Vote for one

Nonpartisan Ballot

For Member of the State

Board of Education

Cynthia McKinney
Kent Mesplay
Kat Swift
Write-in Scattering

Steven R Larrick
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Jim Scheer
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3482



District 3
Vote for one

Nebraska PPD
For Board of Directors
subdivision 9
Vote for one

Lower Elkhorn NRD
For Board of Directors
subdistrict 4
Vote for one

School Ticket

Lakeview Community Schools

For School Board Member
Vote for up to three

Madison Public Schools
For School Board Member
Vote for up to three

Proposed Amendment No 1

Write-in Scattering

John J Krings
Don Schaufelberger
Larry G Kuncl
Shirley Petsche
Jerry Chlopek
Robert E White

Timothy J Tighe
Roger Feddern
Gerald L Kuhn

Larry Mohrman
Ronald L Keller
John AWurdeman
Timothy J Mueller
Daniel Humlicek
Dan Pabian
Dan Lutjens
Jerry Korte
Write-in Scattering

Steve Ruh
George H Moyer
Harlow G Hanson
Donna Habrock
Deb Neidig
Jim Reeves
Allan J Frisch
Write-in Scattering

28

779
701
575
370
1036
1023

124
13
62

310
205
316
397
211
394
375
394
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Nominated

Nominated
Nominated

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated



Avote FOR this amendment will

authorize the Legislature to permit

certain cities to invest public

endowment funds in the same

manner as would a prudent

investor. The cities, acting with care, FOR
skill and diligence, would be

responsible to act exclusively to

protect and benefit the public

endowment investments subject to

limitations as the Legislature may AGAINST
provide. A

vote AGAINST this amendment will

retain the existing restrictions that

prohibit investments in stocks

private corporations and

associations.

2643

1881



