Summary Report	Platte County, Nebraska Primary Election May 13, 2008	Official Results
Republican Ballot		
<u>United States Presidential</u> <u>Ticket</u> <u>For US President</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	John McCain Ron Paul Write-in Scattering	2560 399 52
<u>Senatorial Ticket</u> <u>For US Senator</u> <u>6 year term</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Mike Johanns Pat Flynn Write-in Scattering	2269 789 20
Congressional Ticket For Representative in Congress, District 1 2 year term Vote for one	Adrian Smith Jeremiah Ellison Write-in Scattering	2638 272 4
<u>County Ticket</u>		
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 2</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	John P Woerth Write-in Scattering	267 Nominated
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 4</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Ronald Pfeifer Write-in Scattering	294 Nominated 8
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 6</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Joe Tooley Write-in Scattering	281 Nominated 2

Democratic Ballot		
United States Presidential	Hillary Clinton	618
<u>Ticket</u>	Mike Gravel	122
For US President	Barack Obama	737
Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	16
Senatorial Ticket	Larry Marvin	12
For US Senator	Scott Kleeb	588
<u>6 year term</u>	James Bran Wilson	16
<u>Vote for one</u>	Tony Raimondo	996
	Write-in Scattering	5
Congressional Ticket		
For Representative in	Jay C Stoddard	758
Congress, District 1	Paul A Spatz	388
2 year term	Write-in Scattering	9
Vote for one	C C	
County Supervisor		
District 2	Jerry Micek	190 Nominated
Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	4
<u>County Supervisor</u> District 4	Write-in Scattering	8
Vote for one		U U
County Supervisor		
District 6	Write-in Scattering	6
Vote for one		

United States Presidential		
<u>Ticket</u>	Don J Grundmann	0
For US President	Bryan Malatesta	
Vote for one	Diane Beall Templin	0
	Write-in Scattering	0
Senatorial Ticket		
For US Senator	Kelly Renee Rosberg	3
<u>6 year term</u>	Write-in Scattering	0
<u>Vote for one</u>		
Congressional Ticket For Representative in	Write-in Scattering	1
Congress, District 1		_
2 year term		
Vote for one		
County Supervisor		
District 2	Write-in Scattering	0
Vote for one		
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 4</u>	Write-in Scattering	0
Vote for one	White-in ocattering	0
County Supervisor		
District 6	Write-in Scattering	0
<u>Vote for one</u>		
<u>Green Ballot</u>		
<u></u>		
United States Presidential	Jesse Johnson	0

<u>Ticket</u> <u>For US President</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Cynthia McKinney Kent Mesplay Kat Swift Write-in Scattering	0 0 0
<u>Senatorial Ticket</u> <u>For US Senator</u> <u>6 year term</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Steven R Larrick Write-in Scattering	0 0
Congressional Ticket For Representative in Congress, District 1 2 year term Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	0
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 2</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Write-in Scattering	0
<u>County Supervisor</u> District 4 Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	0
<u>County Supervisor</u> <u>District 6</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Write-in Scattering	0
Nonpartisan Ballot		
For Member of the State Board of Education	Jim Scheer	3482

District 3 Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	Write-in Scattering 28	
Nebraska PPD	John J Krings	779	
For Board of Directors	Don Schaufelberger	701	
subdivision 9	Larry G Kuncl	575	
Vote for one	Shirley Petsche	370	
	Jerry Chlopek	1036	
	Robert E White	1023	
Lower Elkhorn NRD			
For Board of Directors	Timothy J Tighe	124	
subdistrict 4	Roger Feddern	13	
Vote for one	Gerald L Kuhn	62	
School Ticket			
Lakeview Community Schools	Larry Mohrman	310 Nominated	
For School Board Member	Ronald L Keller	205	
Vote for up to three	John A Wurdeman	316 Nominated	
	Timothy J Mueller	397 Nominated	
	Daniel Humlicek	211	
	Dan Pabian	394 Nominated	
	Dan Lutjens	375 Nominated	
	Jerry Korte	394 Nominated	
	Write-in Scattering	8	
Madison Public Schools	Steve Ruh	0	
For School Board Member	George H Moyer	2	
Vote for up to three	Harlow G Hanson	4	
	Donna Habrock	3	
	Deb Neidig	4	
	Jim Reeves	6	
	Allan J Frisch	3	
	Write-in Scattering	0	

A vote FOR this amendment wi	u		
authorize the Legislature to per	rmit		
certain cities to invest public			
endowment funds in the same			
manner as would a prudent			
investor. The cities, acting with	i care,	FOR	2643
skill and diligence, would be			
responsible to act exclusively to			
protect and benefit the public			
endowment investments subject to			
limitations as the Legislature m	nay	AGAINST	1881
provide.	A		
vote AGAINST this amendment	: will		
retain the existing restrictions t	that		
prohibit investments in stocks			
private corporations and			

associations.